
Round/Name Copperknob Link
Beg 
Prelim Georgia Ways https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/190300/georgia-ways
Prelim Real Men Cry https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/192489/real-men-cry
Finals Fool For You https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/186789/fool-4-you

Int
Prelim Take Me to the Beach https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/188882/take-me-to-the-beach
Prelim Not at This Party https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/193509/not-at-this-party
Final Bronco https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/191708/bronco

Adv
Prelim Pop Like This https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/176035/pop-like-this
Prelim Gave Me a Girl https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/175750/gave-me-a-girl
Final Your Middle Name https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/196501/your-middle-name

All Star 
Prelim What Makes a King https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/188044/what-makes-a-king
Prelim I'll Never Know https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/179994/ill-never-know
Final No Signal https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/194331/no-signal
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